Geosynthetics
Catalog
Mone
Partners
Engineering
Mone
Partners
Engineering

ISO
10319
TS EN
ISO
12236
TS EN
ISO
13433
TS EN
ISO
11058
TS EN
ISO
12956
UNIT gr/m2 mm kN/m % N mm m/sn mm
GEO100 100 1 6--7 50-80 1500 28 0,09 0,14
GEO150 150 1,5 8--10 50-80 2000 26 0,08 0,13
GEO200 200 1,5 11--13 50-80 2500 24 0,07 0,13
GEO250 250 2 13-15 50-80 3000 20 0,06 0,12
GEO300 300 2,3 17-19 50-80 3400 16 0,05 0,12
GEO350 350 2,6 19-21 50-80 3800 12 0,042 0,11
GEO400 400 3 21-23 50-80 4300 8 0,035 0,11
GEO450 450 3,3 23-25 50-80 4800 4 0,03 0,1
GEO500 500 4 27-40 50-80 5500 3 0,036 0,08
GEO600 600 4,7 31-33 50-80 6000 2 0,02 0,09
GEO700 700 5,4 35-37 50-80 6500 1 0,015 0,09
GEO800 800 6,1 39-41 50-80 7700 0,5 0,001 0,08
GEO1000 1000 6,5 45-49 50-80 9200 0,4 0,006 0,07
GEO1200 1200 7,1 51-55 50-80 10900 0,35 0,004 0,06
Geocell
Mone Geocell is a geosynthetic product made from low or high-density polyethylene. These
three-dimensional layers are expanded and used in cellular filling systems. They are
produced from high-density polyethylene (HDPE) and are lightweight and flexible in